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RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Standings
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Team

Dog Day Afternoon
hammerofthegods
LL First Dynasty
Arick Pts DYN
Hold My Beer
Jacksonville
Royal Pain
Double Ds
Double Trouble
Oscars 169
daddyshark504
Murphy's Law

Final Standings

Playoffs

LL First Dynasty
hammerofthegods
Arick Pts DYN

Dog Day Afternoon

Owner

Brett Eanica
Todd Yost

Roger Lamp
Jared Arick

Alex Suarez
Harold Bechore
Jason Bound
Michael Stapleton
Matthew Berardi
Susan Blackford
Jonathan Hanneke
Michael Scriven

1338.9
1234.2
1152.0
1122.7

W L WPct
17 4 0.810
15 6 0714
13 8 0.619
13 8 0.619
13 8 0.619

10 11 0476
10 11 0.476

9 12 0.429
9 12 0.429
7 14 0.333
7 14 0.333
3 18 0.143

Behind PF

0 6714.5
6200.0
6665.0
6594.5
6280.5
6071.5
6011.0
5880.5
5859.0
5435.0
5059.0
47175
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PA
5802.0
5454.5
5920.5
5938.0
5973.5
59755
6233.0
6017.5
5913.0
6340.0
6086.0
5834.5
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